
Pick Up Date Drop Off Date #1 #2 #1 #2

Phone: 920-924-3690 1/27/2016

Fax: 10:30 am

Phone: 216-341-2900

Fax: 216-341-6681

Phone: 440-585-5757

Fax: 440-585-3725

Phone: 614-575-0065

Fax: 614-575-0765

Phone: 614-491-7788

Fax: 614-491-1033

Phone: 724-452-6060 1/29/2016

Fax: 724-452-3226 9:40 am

Phone: 412-476-8980 1/28/2016

Fax: 9:10 am

Phone: 614-775-4506

Fax: 614-775-4800

EMH&T
Marcia Bland

5500 New Albany Rd.
Columbus, OH 43054

mbland@emht.com 1/22/2016

1/19/2016

1/21/2016

Clarification Sent Date

1/19/2016
FedEx

Addenda Sent Date

2016 CCTV and Sanitary Sewer Cleaning Project

Date of Bid Opening:

Mi-Tech Services, Inc.
Andrew Undicelli

Phone / Fax                             
Number

Non-Refundable Deposit:

Email                                          
Address

andrewjund1984@yahoo.com
46 South Rolling Meadows Dr.

Fond du Lac, WI 54937

Company Name                                    
(Contact Name)

Bid Book

1/19/2016

karen@aaaflexiblepipe.com

Dreier & Maller, Inc.
Steve maller

Insight Pipe Contracting
Cindy Fernandez

RedZone Robotics
John DePasquale

jdepasquale@redzone.com

cindy.fernandez@insightpipe.com

Lake County Sewer Co.
Shannon Pritchard

AAA Flexible Pipe
Karen Kaniewski

Flowline LLC
Scott Heavener

sheavener@flowlinellc.com 1/20/2016

1/19/2016
UPS

7277 Bessemer Ave.
Cleveland, OH 44127

shannon@lakecountysewer.com

1/20/2016
FedEx

Street                                                                  
Address

91 43rd Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15201

232 East Lancaster Rd.
Harmony, PA 16037

3800 Lockbourne Rd.
Columbus, OH 43207

6508 Taylor Rd SW
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068

32900 Lakeland Blvd.
Willowick, OH 44095

stevemaller@dreierandmaller.com

614-342-4005

200 S Hamilton Rd | Gahanna, OH 43230

City of Gahanna Service Department

Plan Holder List

$25.00

January 14, 2016
January 21, 2016

January 29, 2016

Notice Dates for Bids:Name of Project:
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Phone: 

Fax: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

United Resource
David Guth

32940 Capitol St.
Livonia, MI 48150

david@unitedresourcellc.com 1/25/2016
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